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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN 38 21.2.1974
2 Afanassiev, Nikita ESPOM FIN 26 2.8.2003
3 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 104 1.1.2006
4 Chen, Joni KALP FIN 52 31.8.1997
5 Jurvanen, Niilo ALLEK FIN 99999 7.5.1998
6 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN 76 13.9.1964
7 Pitkänen, Heikki SASÄ FIN 99999 17.9.1995
8 Räisänen, Jari ALLEK FIN 99999 16.10.1984
9 Räsänen, Tuomas KALP FIN 59 16.3.1989
10 Saarinen, Ilari SASÄ FIN 103 1.1.1944
11 Sahi, Leo SASÄ FIN 100 1.1.2008
12 Seppänen, Niklas (Nikke) SASÄ FIN 99999 25.1.2010
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Afanassiev, Nikita ESPOM FIN 26
2 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN 38
3 Chen, Joni KALP FIN 52
4 Räsänen, Tuomas KALP FIN 59
5 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN 76
6 Sahi, Leo SASÄ FIN 100
7 Saarinen, Ilari SASÄ FIN 103
8 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 104
9 Jurvanen, Niilo ALLEK FIN 99999
10 Räisänen, Jari ALLEK FIN 99999
11 Pitkänen, Heikki SASÄ FIN 99999
12 Seppänen, Niklas (Nikke) SASÄ FIN 99999
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Piste 1-2

11.00

Referee(s):

Savinykh, Konstantin (SASÄ / FIN)
Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (SASÄ / FIN)

Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM / FIN

Afanassiev, Nikita ESPOM / FIN

Keskiniva, Arto PORVM / FIN

Chen, Joni KALP / FIN

Räisänen, Jari ALLEK / FIN

Räsänen, Tuomas KALP / FIN

Jurvanen, Niilo ALLEK / FIN

Pitkänen, Heikki SASÄ / FIN

Saarinen, Ilari SASÄ / FIN

Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ / FIN

Sahi, Leo SASÄ / FIN

Seppänen, Niklas (Nikke) SASÄ / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Afanassiev, Nikita ESPOM FIN 2.8.2003
2 Chen, Joni KALP FIN 31.8.1997
3 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN 21.2.1974
4 Sahi, Leo SASÄ FIN 1.1.2008
5 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN 13.9.1964
6 Räsänen, Tuomas KALP FIN 16.3.1989
7 Jurvanen, Niilo ALLEK FIN 7.5.1998
8 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 1.1.2006
9 Pitkänen, Heikki SASÄ FIN 17.9.1995
10 Seppänen, Niklas (Nikke) SASÄ FIN 25.1.2010
11 Saarinen, Ilari SASÄ FIN 1.1.1944
12 Räisänen, Jari ALLEK FIN 16.10.1984
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule
Pönni, Katariina (Kata) FIN 402897 Ref: 1
Savinykh, Konstantin FIN Ref: 1



Total entries: 12
Total participants: 12
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 12 participants


